HR Partner List

Department HR Partner Phone Email

Athletics Aryana Alvarez 408-554-4394 a2alvarez@scu.edu
Auxiliary Services Drew Perez 408-554-2393 amperez@scu.edu
Campus Ministry Delilah Montoya 408-554-5489 dmontoya@scu.edu
Campus Safety Aryana Alvarez 408-554-4394 a2alvarez@scu.edu

College of Arts & Sciences

Silvonnah Saulus

408-554-3041

ssaulus@scu.edu

Department of Human Resources

Sheila Javier

408-554-2769

sjavier@scu.edu

deSaisset Museum

Melissa Minato

408-554-4388

mminato @scu.edu

Enrollment Management

Melissa Minato

408-554-4388

mminato @scu.edu

Finance and Administration

Drew Perez

408-554-2393

amperez@scu.edu

Global Engagement Office

Melissa Minato

408-554-4388

mminato @scu.edu

Ignatian Center for Jesuit Education

Delilah Montoya

408-554-5489

dmontoya@scu.edu

Information Services Drew Perez 408-554-2393 amperez@scu.edu
Institutional Research Melissa Minato 408-554-4388 mminato @scu.edu
Jesuit Community Aryana Alvarez 408-554-4394 a2alvarez@scu.edu
Jesuit School of Theology Delilah Montoya 408-554-5489 dmontoya@scu.edu
Kids On Campus Sheila Javier 408-554-2769 sjavier@scu.edu

Law School

Delilah Montoya

408-554-5489

dmontoya@scu.edu

Inclusive Excellence Division

Aryana Alvarez

408-554-4394

alalvarez@scu.edu

Markkula Center

Aryana Alvarez

408-554-4394

a2alvarez@scu.edu

Miller Center

Melissa Minato

408-554-4388

mminato@scu.edu

Student Life

Aryana Alvarez

408-554-4394

al2alvarez@scu.edu

Office of the General Counsel

Silvonnah Saulus

408-554-3041

ssaulus@scu.edu

Office of the Registrar

Melissa Minato

408-554-4388

mminato @scu.edu

President's Office

Sheila Javier

408-554-2769

sjavier@scu.edu

Provost's Office

Melissa Minato

408-554-4388

mminato@scu.edu

School of Business

Melissa Minato

408-554-4388

mminato @scu.edu

School of Education & Counseling Psychology

Silvonnah Saulus

408-554-3041

ssaulus@scu.edu

School of Engineering

Delilah Montoya

408-554-5489

dmontoya@scu.edu

Sponsored Projects Office

Melissa Minato

408-554-4388

mminato@scu.edu

Undergraduate Studies

Melissa Minato

408-554-4388

mminato @scu.edu

University Finance Office Drew Perez 408-554-2393 amperez@scu.edu
University Library Drew Perez 408-554-2393 amperez@scu.edu
University Marketing & Communications Drew Perez 408-554-2393 amperez@scu.edu
University Operations Drew Perez 408-554-2393 amperez@scu.edu

University Relations

Delilah Montoya

408-554-5489

dmontoya@scu.edu
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